Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.63
40.67
42.43
43.37
43.52
43.56
44.63
45.38
45.74
47.03
47.19
47.25
47.40
47.52
47.54
49.36
51.02
56.93

Swims in Date Order

Time
40.67
39.63
43.52
42.43

43.37
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

249
230
203
190
188
187
174
166
162
149

147
145
144
144
129
116
84

WA Pts

230
249
188
203
190

Round

m I I I I I I I I

Round

I I T I T

Date

16/07/16
02/12/16
21/11/14
11/07/14
10/07/15
20/12/13
11/01/13
11/05/13
06/10/12
18/06/11
07/12/112
21/04/12
03/04/11
14/07/12
04/12/10
23/10/11
02/10/10
23/05/09

Date

02/12/16
16/07/16
10/07/15
21/11114
11/07/14

Meet

Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet
Southend-on-Sea Club Championships
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Southend on Sea In House Club Championships
Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet

Southend on Sea Club Championships

Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet
Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Black Lion Spring Meet

Meet

Southend-on-Sea Club Championships
Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet
Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015
Southend on Sea Club Championships

Southend on Sea In House Club Championships

Venue

Southend
Southend-on-Sea
Southend
Southend
Southend on Sea
Southend
Southend
Braintree

Fullwell Cross
Grays

Southend
Gillingham
Waltham Forest
Southend
Canvey Island
Ipswich

Thurrock

Gillingham

Venue

Southend-on-Sea
Southend
Southend on Sea
Southend

Southend

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Southend

Southend

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Club Swam Under

Southend

Southend

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



43.56
45.38
44.63
47.19
45.74
47.52
47.25
49.36
47.03
47.40
47.54
51.02

56.93

Copyright 2024

187
166
174
147
162
144
147
129
149

144
116
84

m I I I I

I I T

20/12/13
11/05/13
11/01/13
07/12112
06/10/12
14/07/12
21/04/12
23/10/11
18/06/11
03/04/11
04/12/10
02/10/10
23/05/09

Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1,2 & 3
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet
Southend on Sea Club Championships
Southend on Sea Club Championships
London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet
Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet
teamipswich 13th Open Meet

Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet
Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet
Canvey Island Winter Open

Thurrock Season Opener Meet

Black Lion Spring Meet

Southend
Braintree
Southend
Southend
Fullwell Cross
Southend
Gillingham
Ipswich
Grays
Waltham Forest
Canvey Island
Thurrock

Gillingham

Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend
Southend

Southend

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



