## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Haydn Good - (478364) - City of Southend on Sea SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.63	249	Н	16/07/16	Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet	Southend	Southend	3
40.67	230	Н	02/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
42.43	203	Н	21/11/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend		4
43.37	190	Н	11/07/14	Southend on Sea In House Club Championships	Southend		4
43.52	188	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
43.56	187	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend	4
44.63	174	Н	11/01/13	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
45.38	166	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
45.74	162	F	06/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	Southend	3
47.03	149		18/06/11	Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet	Grays	Southend	3
47.19	147	Н	07/12/12	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
47.25	147	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Southend	3
47.40	145		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Southend	3
47.52	144	Н	14/07/12	Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet	Southend	Southend	3
47.54	144		04/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Southend	3
49.36	129	Н	23/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	Ipswich	Southend	2
51.02	116	Н	02/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Southend	2
56.93	84		23/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Southend	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
40.67	230	Н	02/12/16	Southend-on-Sea Club Championships	Southend-on-Sea	Southend	4
39.63	249	Н	16/07/16	Southend on Sea Summer Sprint Meet	Southend	Southend	3
43.52	188	Н	10/07/15	Southend on Sea Summer House Sprint Meet 2015	Southend on Sea		4
42.43	203	Н	21/11/14	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend		4
43.37 Copyright 202	190 <b>4</b>	Н	11/07/14	Southend on Sea In House Club Championships	Southend	Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
43.56	187	Н	20/12/13	Southend on Sea SC Club Gala 1, 2 & 3	Southend	Southend	4
45.38	166	Н	11/05/13	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Meet	Braintree	Southend	3
44.63	174	Н	11/01/13	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
47.19	147	Н	07/12/12	Southend on Sea Club Championships	Southend	Southend	4
45.74	162	F	06/10/12	London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet	Fullwell Cross	Southend	3
47.52	144	Н	14/07/12	Southend on Sea SC Mini Olympians Meet	Southend	Southend	3
47.25	147	Н	21/04/12	Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Southend	3
49.36	129	Н	23/10/11	teamipswich 13th Open Meet	Ipswich	Southend	2
47.03	149		18/06/11	Canvey Island Summer Sprint Meet	Grays	Southend	3
47.40	145		03/04/11	Borough of Waltham Forest (Gators) Meet	Waltham Forest	Southend	3
47.54	144		04/12/10	Canvey Island Winter Open	Canvey Island	Southend	3
51.02	116	Н	02/10/10	Thurrock Season Opener Meet	Thurrock	Southend	2
56.93	84		23/05/09	Black Lion Spring Meet	Gillingham	Southend	2